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Established in 2006, we set out to simplify how cabling and network infrastructure is delivered across 
Australia and New Zealand. Today, 4Cabling controls the entire supply chain, from sourcing through to 
direct delivery. We remove the middle layers and deliver complete, project-ready solutions.

We’ve grown from an online startup into an international supplier, trusted by contractors, resellers, tier 
1 installers, and government agencies. We also support major infrastructure projects and the education 
sector nationwide and international.

Our in-house facilities produce custom pre-terminated fibre assemblies. We offer custom PDUs through 
local and international partners and import a wide range of ready-to-deploy server racks.

Customers rely on our technical expertise, fast support, and no-nonsense advice to keep projects on 
time and on budget.

“We don’t just sell products, we provide solutions”



www.4cabling.co.nz

The 4Cabling Difference

QUALITY PRODUCTS
All our products are quality controlled, meet industry-recognised standards, 
and are backed by our industry-leading 3-year warranty on all 4Cabling-
branded products. Qualified installers may also access our 25-year site 
certification performance warranty

EXTENSIVE KNOWLEDGE & EXPERIENCE
Our team of industry experts brings reliability, responsiveness, and technical 
know-how to help you build solutions that save time and money. Our goal is 
simple — to make your life easier

EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE
We pride ourselves on being your one-stop destination for any cabling 
project, from start to finish. Whether it’s a refit or a new build, we provide 
exceptional service and fast turnaround times to keep your project on track

PREFERRED CABLING SUPPLIER FOR GOVERNMENT AGENCIES

4Cabling Cabinets preferred choice for Enterprise and NZ Government 
requirements Standing Offer SON3541738 and is accredited via CCIQ Business 
Ready QAssure. We are a trusted supplier to the Departments of Transport 
& Main Roads in QLD and WA — ensuring value, ethics, and transparency 
across every project.

HIGH INVENTORY & FAST FULFILMENT
We maintain high stock levels across a wide range of products, ensuring 
availability when you need it most. Over 97% of website orders are picked 
and shipped the same day, allowing for fast fulfilment and delivery directly 
to you

As a preferred supplier for NSW Government agencies, 4Cabling has supported 
Transport for NSW with data and cabling products for key infrastructure, 
including the Sydney Trains Data Centre and Signalling departments. We also 
work closely with local councils.
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Exceptional Service
4Cabling’s reputation is built on trust, exceptional service and a commitment to 
going the extra mile to find the right solution for every customer. Our 4.8-star 
rating for over 100 reviews* reflects our values and dedication to supporting 
your business every step of the way.

Second time ordered from 4Cabling, competitive pricing and delivery 
to wellington on the second day.

Second time ordered from 4Cabling

Matt Young - July, 2025

*Based on New Zealand Trustpilot reviews August 2025

Great service. They had the item in stock and was ready for pickup.

Great service

Duane Haughie - July, 2025

Excellent service and products. Great value cables. I’ll definitely come 
back here again. Thanks.

Excellent service and products

Gordon Barrett - June, 2025

Very fast delivery, quality of the product is top notch for the price.
Very fast delivery

Dave D - June, 2025

Rated 4.8 / 5 
83 reviews*
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Why 4Cabling
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Homebush West Warehouse, NSW
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Buying direct through our Trade Program saves you time and money on every project. It’s designed 
to give professionals access to exclusive pricing, faster service, and tailored support.

Benefits of our Trade Program:

How to apply
Visit our website to complete the online form, or contact our sales team at 
0800 855 235 or sales@4cabling.co.nz

Exclusive “Trade Only” 
promotions & specials

Members-only discounted 
trade pricing

Free shipping on orders over 
$150 (ex. GST)

Secure 24/7 online 
ordering

25-year performance 
warranty available 

30-day trade terms 
available

Dedicated Account 
Managers

Dropshipping available 
without invoice

Join the 4Cabling Trade Program
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Audio Visual
Connectivity

Brackets
& Stands

Cable
Management

Structured Cabling
CAT6 - CAT6A (F/UTP)

CAT6A (U/UTP) 

Electrical

Fibre
including in-house custom

Fibre assembly facility
in WA & NSW

Active
Networking

Server Racks
Wall Mount, Floor Standing,

Sound Proof and Weather Proof 

SFP

ShelvingTools

Product Range
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4Cabling stocks a wide range of high-quality Ethernet, audio, video, power, 
and data cables. All leads undergo rigorous testing to ensure reliable 
performance from day one.

We offer a large selection of affordable, high-performance HDMI cables, all 
capable of supporting high-definition resolutions up to 4K.

Patch cords are available from 0.15m up to 50m, in a wide range of lengths 
and colours. Bulk packs of 10 or 50 units are available in selected colours.

We also stock 305m cable boxes for CAT6, CAT6A, and other cable types.

1-5m Available in Bulk Buys 10 & 50 Packs in Selected Colours

Cables
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Ethernet & Network Patch Cables

Structured Cabling - 
Cable Rolls & Boxes

•	 CAT6 U/UTP Classic
•	 CAT6 U/UTP Ultra Thin
•	 CAT6A U/UTP Thin
•	 CAT6A S/FTP
•	 CAT6A S/FTP Thin

UV Stabilised 
Gel Filled Cable

From CAT5E to CAT6A, we offer a 
complete range of patch leads in 
multiple shielding types (U/UTP, F/
UTP, S/FTP), lengths from 0.15m 
to 50m, and colours to suit any 
installation environment

305m box rolls in CAT5E, CAT6, and CAT6A, 
including indoor, LSZH, outdoor UV-stabilised, 
and gel-filled variants. Perfect for both new 
installs and large-scale cabling upgrades

305m
Cable Boxes
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Computer Cables

Power Cables

Audio Visual Cables

Crimp Plugs

Our range comes from USB 2.0 Cables & 
Connectors, USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Cables, 
USB 4.0 Cables, Serial Cables and Display 
Port Cables

Standard IEC, coloured IEC, lockable 
IEC, and extension power leads for IT 
equipment, server environments, and 
general power distribution

Secure terminations for professional cable 
installs. We stock a range of solid, stranded, 
shielded, CAT5E and CAT6 crimp plugs

HDMI 2.0 and 2.1, DisplayPort, DVI, 
Coaxial, and SVGA cables supporting up 
to 8K resolution. Suitable for AV, signage, 
boardrooms, and professional display 
environments

USB (2.0, 3.0), Serial, telephone, 
alarm, speaker, and coaxial cables. 
Ideal for peripherals, legacy 
systems, security, and audio 
applications

Communication & Specialty Cables
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4Cabling offers a comprehensive range of wall-mount and 
freestanding server racks to suit everything from SOHO 
environments to full data centre builds.

Our racks are available in a variety of sizes — from 4RU to 
45RU — with multiple depth and width options, lockable mesh 
or solid doors, fan kits, cable management, and more.

All racks are delivered fully assembled, backed by a 3-year 
warranty, and ready for immediate deployment.
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Server Racks

���������
�������������

��
������
�
	�������������

�������������
�����������
�������

�������������
����������������

������
�������������

���������
�������������

��
������
�
	�������������

�������������
�����������
�������

�������������
����������������

������
�������������

Racks & Cabinets for:

Education

DATA Centres

Home

Office

Retail
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Half Height Server Rack Range
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Full Height Server Rack Range
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Wall Mount Server Rack Range
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Outdoor IP Rated Server Rack Range
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Soundproof Server Rack Range
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Rack Accessories

4Cabling stocks a full range of accessories to enhance the performance, safety, and organisation of your server 
racks and cabinets.

All accessories are designed to integrate with our rack systems and support efficient, secure, and 
professional installations

Horizontal and vertical cable managers

Shelves (fixed and sliding)

Vertical PDU mounting panels

Server rack chimneys for thermal airflow control

Rack mount rings and cable tie points

Cage nuts and rack studs

Cable trays and management rails:
These tools reduce cable strain, maintain airflow, and simplify patching and maintenance

Vented and blanking panels

Lockable cabinet doors and plinth bases

Rack Hardware and Enhancements:

Cable Management:
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Trusted by installers, our fibre cables are 100% tested and 
manufactured to the highest standards. With termination 
facilities in NSW and WA, we offer a full range of pre-
terminated and unterminated assemblies, patch panels, 
couplers, leads, and accessories—all in one place. 

Including ISO/IEC 14763-3 compliance.

Fibre

Singlemode Fibre (OS1, OS2)

Multimode Fibre (OM1, OM3, OM4)
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Available in a wide range 
of lengths, colours, and 
connector types (LC, SC, 
ST). Designed for short to 
mid-range high-bandwidth 
applications

Multimode Fibre OM1 Multimode Fibre OM3/OM4

Precision-engineered for long-
distance, high-speed transmission. 
Available in custom and standard 
lengths with a variety of connector 
options
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MPO & High-Density CablingPatch Panels (FOBOTs)
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Fibre Termination ToolsFlexi-Boot Fibre Cables

Couplers &Pigtails
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Couplers and Adaptors

Fixed, swing-out, and slide-out panel options 
to suit rack layouts and patching needs

Singlemode and multimode pigtails in LC, SC, ST; high-performance 
fibre adaptors and through couplers for seamless patching

Designed for tight 
installations, the 
flexible boot retains 
shape to prevent bend 
radius violations while 
improving cable routing

MPO trunks and breakout cables supporting 
12–24 fibre cores for high-density structured 
cabling systems

A full toolkit 
range including 
strippers, cleavers, 
cleaning pens, and 
professional-grade 
termination kits
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Pigtails
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4Cabling operates fibre termination facilities in Sydney and Perth, equipped with ISO-compliant 
cleanrooms and full certification testing. All assemblies comply with and exceed ISO/IEC 14763-3 
standards.

Our fibre pre-terms are built to order— you choose the fibre type, connectors, core count, and 
length and we manufacture and deliver. Pulling socks are available to protect the assembly during 
installation and enable quick deployment.

We support a wide range of configurations with seven core cable types and multiple connector, 
mode, and sheath combinations — suitable for commercial, enterprise, and industrial applications.

Custom Fibre Assemblies – NSW & WA Facilities

Custom Options Available:

•	 Fibre types: OS1, OS2, OM1, OM3, OM4

•	 Connector types: LC, SC, ST, MPO

•	 Core counts: 6 to 24 fibres (standard), up to 288 fibres on request

•	 Cable types: loose tube, indoor or outdoor, riser-rated

•	 Custom lengths built to specification

•	 Pulling socks available for simplified onsite installation

Fibre Termination Facility WA
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We also supply fibre accessories including patch panels (FOBOTs), couplers, pigtails, test tools, and 
cleaning supplies.

Fibre Termination Facility NSW
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Our products are 100% vendor-compatible.

All Plusoptic transceivers are programmed and tested in Australia to 
ensure seamless compatibility with switches and routers from Cisco, 
Ubiquiti, D-Link, HPE, Mikrotik, Huawei, Juniper, TP-Link, and more. 
Modules are in stock for same-day dispatch and backed by local 
support.
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SFP

Ethernet Copper SFP

DAC/AOC Cables

WDM SFP

SFP/SFP+/SFP28

BiDi SFP

QSFP+/QSFP/QSFP28

10G | 25G | 40G | 100G

CWDM | DWDM

1G | 10G 

40G | 100G

Copper-based 
transceivers for 
short-range 1G and 
10G links using 
standard RJ45 over 
CAT6 or CAT6A 
cabling

Cost-effective DAC 
and AOC cables 
for fast switch-to-
switch or server 
connections within 
racks

CWDM and DWDM 
transceivers 
send multiple 
signals over one 
fibre to maximise 
bandwidth

Fibre-based 1G and 10G 
transceivers using the 
SFP form factor

BiDi modules enable 
two-way data over a 
single fibre, reducing 
cable use without 
sacrificing speed

High-speed modules 
for 40G and 100G 
aggregation in data 
centres and core 
networks

100Mbps | 1G | 10G

- 1000Base-T and 10GBase-T 
models
- 30m reach
- Fully MSA-compliant

- 1G: SX, LX, BiDi
- 10G SFP+: SR, LR, CWDM, BiDi
- DAC and AOC cables using SFP+ connectors
- Multi-mode and single-mode options up to 80km

1G | 10G | 25G
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QSFP-DD (400G Modules) Converter

Network Adapter

MTP/MPO

CWDM Mux 
/Demux Units

Media Converter

Plusoptic transceivers and DACs are tested and approved for use with NETGEAR 
managed switches.

They’re the only channel-friendly option approved for NETGEAR 25G, 40G, and 100G 
fibre installations — giving integrators a trusted way to boost sales and protect margin 

across enterprise and campus projects.

400G

DWDM Mux Demux

Copper to Fibre

CVR

MPO Trunks

High-performance transceivers 
and passive DACs using the 
QSFP-DD form factor

Plusoptic-branded passive 
CWDM systemsfor expanding 
fibre capacity without additional runs

4Cabling stocks fibre-to-copper 
media converters to extend 
Ethernet networks over fibre or link 
multimode and singlemode systems

Flexible network 
converters to bridge 
different formats, 
media types, and 
speeds

USB-to-Ethernet adaptors, 
PCIe NICs, and SFP-capable cards 
for desktops, servers, and embedded systems

High-density MTP/
MPO connectors and 
cables for fast, space-
saving backbone 
deployments

- 400G PAM4 modules (e.g. FR4)
- 400G to 400G DAC and 400G to 4x100G breakout
- Ideal for high-throughput, high-density applications
- Tested locally and backed by Australian support

- 4- and 8-channel models available in 1RU chassis
- 1470 to 1610nm with optional 1310nm pass-through
- LC or SC connections with low insertion loss
- Suitable for campus, enterprise, or carrier applications

- Available in 1G and 10G formats
- Supports copper and fibre transceivers
- Compatible with Windows, Linux, and macOS
- Ideal for system expansion, repairs, or remote deployment kits

- Supports 10/100/1000Mbps and 10G Ethernet
- SFP-based or fixed LC/SC interfaces
- Multimode and singlemode options
- Standalone and DIN rail–mountable models

NETGEAR Compatibility Advantage

1G | 10G 
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4Cabling sells a wide range of wired and wireless networking 
equipment, including wireless routers, patch panels, network 
switches, transceivers, and more. Whether you’re working on a 
small home project or specifying a commercial network, 4Cabling 
has the expertise and data networking products to suit your needs.

We partner with leading global brands to deliver secure, scalable, 
and high-performance networking solutions trusted by enterprise, 
government, education, and industrial sectors.

A global leader in secure, reliable networking 
solutions—ideal for enterprise, government, 
and industrial environments

Discover the reliable performance and industrial-
grade durability of the Moxa networking range, 
perfect for mission-critical applications where 
connectivity can’t fail

Modern networking redefined. Alta Labs delivers 
intuitive, cloud-managed switching and access 
points with high-performance hardware and 
simple remote management

Networking
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Partnering with
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The gold standard in networking. Trusted worldwide 
for enterprise-grade security, performance, and 
reliability in small to mid-sized deployments

Long-range, point-to-point and multipoint wireless 
connectivity solutions ideal for outdoor, industrial, 
and remote applications

Dependable networking for home and business. 
TP-Link blends performance, value, and ease of use 
with a wide range of switches, routers, and wireless 
products

Innovative, scalable networking. Ubiquiti’s UniFi 
platform delivers professional-grade switching, 
wireless, and controller-based solutions across 
enterprise and multi-site environments
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The first step in starting your project is finding high-quality, 
cost-effective electrical supplies and accessories.

4Cabling offers a wide range of home and commercial 
electrical supplies suitable for almost any application — 
including switches, power boards, cables, screws and fasteners, 
conduits, and other essential accessories.

You can be confident you’re supporting your system with 
reliable electrical cable accessories, all designed to meet 
Australian standards.

Electrical
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Our industrial electrical range offers 
durable, high-performance solutions—
from heavy-duty power to robust 
fittings—designed to keep operations 
running safely and smoothly

•	 Power points, dimmers, switches, and data 
sockets

•	 Mounting blocks, brackets, cable glands, 
and enclosures

•	 Full range of compliant, easy-to-install 
components

•	 Corrugated conduit, elbows, junction 
boxes, and adaptors

•	 Ideal for protecting and organising 
electrical cable runs

Domestic & Commercial Electrical

Conduit & Fittings

Industrial Electrical

Electrical Accessories

We stock a wide range of accessories 
including: Mounting Blocks & Enclosures, 
Mounting Brackets, Saddles & Clips, 
Links & Cable Glands



www.4cabling.co.nz

���������������������
����������
�������

����
	�������������������
����
���������
��������

����
��������������������

���
���������������������

Screws & FastenersQuick-Connect Surface Sockets

Power Distribution Units (PDUs)

•	 10A, 250V sockets with tool-free cable 
termination

•	 Supports flat TPS from 1.0mm2 to 2.5mm2

•	 Sold in convenient 10-packs — perfect for 
fast commercial installs

Durable solutions for mounting, 
securing, and finishing electrical, data, 
and general installations with a clean, 
professional look

•	 4Cabling-branded horizontal and vertical 
rackmount PDUs (8–24 outlets)

•	 Surge-protected, metered, lockable, and 
IEC variants

•	 Premium U.S. engineered Chatsworth 
PDUs also available — ideal for 
data centres and high-density rack 
deployments

•	 Line-interactive and online double-
conversion UPS systems

•	 Protect critical infrastructure and minimise 
downtime

•	 Featuring trusted brands 
including Socomec 
and Eaton

•	 IEC leads in standard, coloured, and 
lockable versions

•	 Heavy-duty extension cables and 
surge-protected boards

•	 Modular power options for desks, 
tables, and AV installs

•	 GST connectors, starter sockets, and 
interconnect leads

•	 Scalable systems for modern 
commercial spaces

Power Leads & Boards

Soft Wiring SolutionsUninterruptible Power Supply
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4Cabling offers a complete range of cable management products 
to keep your installations tidy, safe, and easy to maintain. 
Whether it’s inside a rack, under a desk, or across a commercial 
floorplate, we’ve got the tools to help you organise it properly.

Cable Management
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•	 Surface-mount 
channels for floor or 
wall applications

•	 Adhesive and screw-
down versions available

•	 Prevents trip 
hazards and keeps 
environments clean and 
safe

•	 Horizontal and vertical 
cable managers for rack 
cabinets

•	 Available with cable 
rings, brush panels, 
or hinged covers

•	 1RU, 2RU, and full-height 
options

•	 Floor-to-desk and 
ceiling-suspended 
options

•	 Designed for sit-stand 
desks and flexible 
furniture layouts

•	 Conceals and protects 
power/data cables in 
motion

Easily mounted to workstations, our 
flush and floor boxes feature soft-
closing lids, modular inserts, and 
configurable sockets for 
power, data, and AV 
—perfect for boardrooms,  
meeting rooms, and  
open-plan spaces

•	 Standard and  
heavy-duty cable ties

•	 Reusable Velcro straps 
in multiple widths and colours

•	 Spiral wrap and braided cable 
sleeves for flexible bundling

•	 General-purpose electrical tape 
in black and colour packs

•	 Printable cable labels, adhesive 
sleeves, and tag-style identifiers

•	 Supports fast maintenance and 
accurate fault tracing

Cable Management Rails

Umbilical Cable Systems

Electrical Tape & Labelling

Cable Covers & Ducting

Soft Wiring Solutions

Cable Ties, Velcro & Wraps
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Brackets & Stands
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Our Brackets & Stands range is designed to provide sturdy, 
reliable support for monitors, TVs, CPUs, and AV equipment. 
Whether it’s for a commercial, industrial, or home setup, we 
stock options that are fast to install, highly functional, and 

built to last.

Desk Mount Monitor ArmsTV Wall Mount Brackets

CPU Holders

TV Display Stands

Ceiling Mount Brackets

•	 Fixed, tilt, and full-motion mounts
•	 VESA compatible
•	 Suitable for residential, commercial, 

and public displays

•	 Under-desk 
mounting brackets

•	 Adjustable to suit 
most standard 
towers

•	 Protects from dust 
and accidental 
bumps

•	 Designed for high-traffic and public 
environments

•	 Space-saving installation
•	 Ideal for digital signage and 

suspended displays

•	 Single and dual 
monitor arms

•	 Height-adjustable 
and gas-spring 
variants

•	 Free up desk 
space and improve 
ergonomics

•	 Rolling mobile stands 
for events, offices, and 
boardrooms

•	 Adjustable height and tilt
•	 Built-in cable 

management
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4Cabling’s AV range supports signal delivery, in-
wall connectivity, and flexible AV infrastructure for 
commercial fitouts, education spaces, and digital 
signage.
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HDMI Extenders & Matrix’s

Audio & Video Connectivity

Wall Plates & AV Inserts

AV Converters & Adaptors

•	 RCA, 3.5mm stereo, XLR, and Toslink 
cables in multiple lengths

•	 HDMI cables including high-speed 
and ultra-slim variants

•	 Coaxial connectors and splitters for TV, 
antenna, and signal distribution

•	 Extend HDMI signals up to 120m over CAT6
•	 4K and 1080p variants available, many with 

IR pass-through and loopback
•	 HDMI switchers, splitters, and matrix units 

for multi-source display control
•	 Designed with durable enclosures and surge 

protection for reliability

•	 HDMI to VGA, DisplayPort to HDMI, 
and DVI adaptors

•	 Supports legacy and modern display 
compatibility in mixed environments

•	 Plug-and-play ready for quick on-site 
integration

•	 Modular wall plates compatible with 
Clipsal-style faceplates

•	 HDMI, VGA, USB, RCA, speaker posts, 
and F-Type AV inserts

•	 Snap-in modules for 
custom wall or table 
layouts

•	 Ideal for meeting 
rooms, classrooms, 
AV walls, and fitouts
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4Cabling stocks a comprehensive range of tools for 
professional data and electrical installs—covering 

network cabling, fibre termination, and general job-
site needs.

��������������������������
�������������

��
������
��
��	��
�����	�
����
������


����������������
�����������������
���������	�
����
����������� Tools

Punch Down, Crimp 
& Termination Tools

Fibre Termination & Toolkits

Torches, Electrical Tools
& Accessories

Cable Testers & Installer Tool Kits

•	 Ethernet continuity, POE detection, 
and mapping testers

•	 Multi-tool kits including screwdrivers, 
wire cutters, and insulated electrical 
gear

•	 LED torches, headlamps, and tactical 
lights for low-light installs

•	 Voltage testers, screwdrivers, and 
pliers with built-in insulation and 
safety certification

•	 Full termination kits including cleavers, 
stripping tools, blades, and fiber 
inspection scopes

•	 One-click 
cleaners, Kevlar 
scissors, and 
alcohol-free wipes 
integrated for field 
efficiency

•	 4Pro’s professional modular punch-
down tools

•	 Insta Crimp tool for CAT6/CAT6A 
connectors

•	 Dedicated CAT6A Field Termination 
crimpers (for shielded 23 26 AWG plugs)
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4Cabling offers a wide range of heavy-duty shelving 
solutions through our owned brand, United Storage. 
Designed for commercial, industrial, and home use, 
these shelving systems are strong, modular, and easy 
to assemble.

Shelving
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Mobile Shelving Systems

Benches & Workstations

Long-Span Racking

Heavy Duty Shelving

•	 Rolling base 
options for 
flexible storage 
in workshops or 
offices

•	 Easy to reposition 
and lock into 
place

•	 Ideal for dynamic 
environments or 
shared spaces

•	 Powder-coated 
steel shelving kits in 
various sizes

•	 Heights from 900mm 
to 2700mm and 
depths from 300mm 
to 600mm

•	 Load-rated up to 
800kg per shelf

•	 Compatible extension 
kits for system 
expansion

•	 Sturdy metal 
workbenches 
with adjustable 
shelves

•	 Designed for tool 
storage, packing 
stations, or IT 
setups

•	 Clean finish 
with durable 
construction

•	 Customisable frames 
for bulk or oversized 
items

•	 Modular uprights 
and beams to suit 
any storage layout

•	 Ideal for warehouses, 
retail, and logistics 
use
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Industrial Shelving

Versatile Design
Use as freestanding mobile 

unit or secure it to the ground 
for added stability

Extendable & Adjustable
Customise your storage 

space with adjustable shelf 
heights to fit your needs

Durable Metal Construction
Built to withstand heavy loads of 
up to 200kg per shelf, ensuring 

long-lasting performance

Built for strength, scale, and daily use in tough environments, our industrial shelving range is ideal for 
warehouses, workshops, and commercial storage facilities.

•	 Long-span shelving with steel frames and particleboard or metal shelves

•	 Load-rated up to 800kg per shelf depending on configuration

•	 Heights from 1800mm to 2700mm and depths up to 600mm

•	 Modular uprights and beam systems for scalable fitouts

•	 Extension kits and spare parts available for future growth

•	 Fast, boltless assembly with included fixings
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Our Partners & Brands

www.4cabling.com.au/leviton

www.dataworld.com.au

www.4lan.com.au

www.unitedstorage.com.au

www.4cabling.com.au/plusoptic

https://www.4cabling.com.au/leviton.html
https://dataworld.com.au/
www.4lan.com.au
https://unitedstorage.com.au/
www.4cabling.com.au/plusoptic
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BICSI MEMBERSHIP
4Cabling is a proud member of BICSI Global—the world’s leading industry-standard association
supporting the advancement of the information and communications technology (ICT)
community

CERTIFICATION
At 4Cabling, our products are manufactured in accordance with globally recognised standards, 
and we’re proud to be an ISO 9001 certified organisation. Our copper leads are ETL verified, 
meaning they meet strict manufacturing guidelines and performance standards. We adhere 
to the highest international criteria for quality assurance in the production of our 4Cabling-
branded server racks, network cables, and fibre optic cables

Global GreenTag Certified - EN15804 COMPLIANT
We are proud that our cables, cable reels, patch cords, and conduit products have received 
the prestigious Global GreenTag certification. This is a highly respected and widely recognised 
ecolabel that assures every product is tested and certified to its strict environmental guidelines

WARRANTY
At 4Cabling, we’re confident in the quality of our products. That’s why all our products are 
backed by an industry-leading warranty, so when you buy from us, you know you’re covered. 
4Cabling products are independently tested to ensure they meet industry standards. All 
4Cabling-branded products—including server racks, patch panels, patch leads, fibre, and other 
peripherals—come with a 3-year warranty. Third-party branded products in our range include 
a minimum 1-year warranty. Additionally, we offer a 25-year site certification performance 
warranty on 4Cabling products for qualified certified installers

Quality Assurance & Accreditation
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